10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Police Chief

Police Sergeant

Public Works Supervisor

General Manager

Financial Officer

Police Officer

Woater Operator

Waste Water Operator

Administrative Assistant 11

Public Service Operator

Water Operator

Water Operator

General Manager

Police Officer

Administrative Assistant 1

Police Officer

Park & Rec Manager

General Manager

Other Positions Held

Special District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Department

Police

Police

Water

Administration

Administration

Police

Water

Wastewater

Administration

Parks & Recreation

Water

Water

Administration

Police

Administration

Police

Parks & Recreation

Administration

Total Wages
$118,065

$99,630

$90,715

$82,654

$67,566

$65,788

$53,701

$52,319

$49,858

$46,310

$44,345

$42,552

$41,750

$35,282

$30,982

$16,010

$12,672

$11,083



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

Park & Rec Aide

Police Officer

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Park & Rec Aide

Lifeguard

Maintenance Worker

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Maintenance Worker

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Stallion Springs Community
Services District

Parks & Recreation

Police

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Administration

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Administration

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$8,126

$5,267

$3,541

$3,482

$3,418

$3,099

$2,820

$2,746

$2,676

$1,515

$900

$900

$900

$825

$750



